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Version 3 Nov 29, 2024  
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

      1  2  3  4  

      Card Bingo at Night 

6pm  
  Lunch - Café  

Hodgepodge  
6144 E. Main St  
1130am   

  

  

5  6  7  8  9  10  11  

   New!! 
Singles Potluck 
     5:30 PM 

 Singles Meeting  
Read Hall 930am_  
Bunco Dice Game  
Read Hall 1pm   

Card Bingo 
1030am  

  Coffee Social  
730am  Read Hall  
Queen Creek PAC 
Beehives Musical $16 
pay by Dec. 11  

12  13  14  15  16  17  18  

    Desert Botanical  
Gardens – Free – 
Carpool 430pm 
contact Kathie  

Dinner  - Taco Guild  
546 E. Osborn Rd 
Phoenix  430pm 
carpool 345pm contact  
Karol  

DVRC Potluck 
5pm Read Hall   

  Cash on Delivery 
Hale Theatre 4pm 
carpool 3pm   

19  20      21  22  23  24  25  

      Singles Meeting Read  
Hall 930am_  
Dominoes Read Hall  
6pm   

Card Bingo  
Read Hall  
1030am  

Miami Globe 
Roadtrip   
930am carpool 
contact Kathie   

Coffee Social 730am  
Read Hall_________   
The Duttons 7420 E.  
Main St 7pm $38 pay by  
Jan 10 Contact Kathie   

26  27  28  29  30  31    

Nat King Cole  
Tribute Chandler  
Symphony $44  

Movie Monday   
Details to follow  

  

       Bunco Dice  
Game Read 
Hall 6pm  
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 Kathie 480 830 6641  Karol 602 300 4402  Terry 419 308 1832  

  

Jan.  1 Wed. 6pm   Card Bingo at Night Read Hall  

Jan.  3 Fri. 1130am  Lunch  Café Hodgepodge 6144 E. Main St. Contact Terry.  

Jan.  7 Tue. 530pm  Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.   

Jan.  8 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall  

Jan.  9 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall   

Jan. 10 Fri.  730pm   Beehive Concert Queen Creek Performing Arts Center  $16  Pay by Dec. 11 Contact Kathie Jan. 

11  Sat. 730am   Coffee Social Read Hall  

Jan. 14 Tue. 5pm Carpool  Desert Botanical Gardens Phoenix including Light Bloom Exhibit Free  Contact Kathie  

Jan. 15 Wed. 430pm   Dinner Taco Guild 546 E. Osborn Rd Phoenix  Contact Karol.  Carpool 345pm   

Jan.  15 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night Read Hall  

Jan. 16 Thur. 5pm   DVRC potluck  Read Hall  

Jan. 18 Sat.  4pm   Cash on Delivery  Hale Theatre Carpool 3pm   

Jan. 22 Wed. 930am   Singles Meeting Read Hall   

Jan. 22 Wed 6pm   Dominoes  Read Hall   

Jan. 23 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall   

Jan. 24 Fri. 930am Carpool  Globe-Miami Road trip Cultural Museum and Pickle Barrel Trading Post Contact Kathie 

Jan. 25 Sat. 730am   Coffee Social Read Hall   

Jan. 25 Sat. 7pm    DVRC at the Duttons  7420 E. Main St. $28 Pay by Jan. 10 Contact Kathie   

Jan. 26 Sun. 2pm   Nat King Cole Tribute Chandler Symphony at Chandler Center for the Arts $44 Pay by Nov.  

27.  Contact Kathie  

Jan. 28 Mon.   Movie Monday  Details to follow Subject to change.   

  


